## 2023 Rawlins County Fair Parade Entry Form Monday, July 17, 2023 at 5:30 pm

## Parade check in - west parking lot of Midwest Energy at 5 pm. Theme: Small Town Throw Down

Name of Entry: City:\_\_\_\_\_ Address:\_\_\_ Novelty/Children Unique Entry CIRCLE ONE: 4-H Commercial Organization Description of your entry for parade announcer: All vehicles in the parade are to be operated by a driver at least 18 years of age and must have a valid driver's license and proper insurance for the vehicles. NO throwing of handouts/fliers and NO throwing of candy from moving vehicles. No unsafe, careless or reckless driving or behavior by parade participants. Demonstrations of maneuverability, horsepower, speed, agility, etc. will not be permitted by any entry in the parade, including: go-carts, modified trucks, motorcycles, race cars, lawn mowers, The parade participant(s) shall assume all risk of injury/harm as a result of participating in the parade and will not hold Rawlins County Fair Association liable. Signed Return to Extension Office, 312 State Street OR bring to parade check-in 2023 Rawlins County Fair Parade Entry Form Monday, July 17, 2023 at 5:30 pm Parade check in - west parking lot of Midwest Energy at 5 pm. Theme: Small Town Throw Down Name of Entry: City:\_\_\_\_ Address:\_\_\_\_ **CIRCLE ONE:** Novelty/Children Unique Entry 4-H Commercial Organization Description of your entry for parade announcer: All vehicles in the parade are to be operated by a driver at least 18 years of age and must have a valid driver's license and proper insurance for the vehicles. NO throwing of handouts/fliers and NO throwing of candy from moving vehicles. No unsafe, careless or reckless driving or behavior by parade participants. Demonstrations of maneuverability, horsepower, speed, agility, etc. will not be permitted by any entry in the parade, including: go-carts, modified trucks, motorcycles, race cars, lawn mowers, The parade participant(s) shall assume all risk of injury/harm as a result of participating in the parade and will not hold Rawlins County Fair Association liable.

Signed